

BUILDING VALUE SINCE 1906

News Release

Media Contact Nilofar Yagana Vice President, Marketing Bobrick Washroom Equipment, Inc. Email: <u>nyagana@bobrick.com</u>

> **Bobrick Introduces Redesigned Automatic, Universal Roll Towel Dispenser** *Reliable, touchless operation, free from proprietary contracts*

NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA, February 28, 2023 – Bobrick Washroom Equipment, Inc. recently redesigned its Automatic, Universal Roll Towel Dispenser with a streamlined appearance and improved operation. The sleek design makes for an attractive profile, and the new and intuitive, patron-friendly LED light clearly directs users to the towel activation zone, eliminating hand waving frustration.

The Automatic, Universal Roll Towel Dispenser accommodates universal roll towels, which cost less, reduce waste and require less maintenance for reduced total cost of ownership, especially in high-traffic facilities. Converting from folded towels to roll towels saves 30% in ongoing costs, while open-market universal purchasing provides freedom from locked-in contract prices and removes the risk of an empty dispenser. The Automatic, Universal Roll Towel Dispenser is a key element of a well-designed, high-functioning, hygienic restroom that will stand the test of time.



Bobrick's B-2974 surface-mounted Automatic, Universal Roll Towel Dispenser

Available now, the easy to install Automatic, Universal Roll Towel Dispenser provides many additional features and benefits:

- Trigger bar technology and adjustable sensor range virtually eliminate unintentional dispensing
- Adjustable towel dispense length with choice of concealed or exposed paper
- Less maintenance because roll towels last longer than folded, and the stub roll utilization means minimal waste
- Battery operated with optional AC adapter
- Quieter operation and dispensing, and unmatched reliability with 99.99% jam-free operation

Bobrick's updated Automatic, Universal Roll Towel Dispenser comes in a variety of profiles – from recessed and semi-recessed to surface mounted – that can fit any project's needs. Available options include three combination units that feature a dispenser and waste bin (B-3974, B-39747 and B-3979), and two dispenser-only selections, the B-2974 and B-29744.



Bobrick's B-3974 recessed mounted Automatic, Universal Roll Towel Dispenser is equipped with a 12-gallon waste bin.

To protect your design intent and prevent post-installation conversions to plastic dispensers with proprietary paper contracts, <u>connect with a Bobrick sales representative</u> to specify the Automatic, Universal Roll Towel Dispenser as the basis of design for your next restroom project. Visit <u>Bobrick.com/spec-and-roll</u> for more details about Bobrick's complete line of Automatic, Universal Roll Towel Dispensers.

About Bobrick Washroom Equipment, Inc.

Bobrick Washroom Equipment, Inc. is a 117-year-old global washroom accessory, toilet partition and child accommodation company headquartered in North Hollywood, California, with seven manufacturing divisions across the United States, Canada and the United Kingdom, and trading relationships that extend into more than 100 markets worldwide. A leader in product innovation and manufacturing, Bobrick prides itself as a company that delivers best-in-class products and service, while fostering an environment of collaboration and continuous learning. For more information, please visit <u>www.bobrick.com</u>.